Task Mame Duration ™  Start *  Finish - May 15 Jun “15 Jul 15 Aug 15 5ep 15 Ok 15 Mow 15 Dec 15 Jan ‘16 F
4 1 Business Case 20days  Mon 20/04f15  Fri 15/05/15
1.1 High Level Requirements 10days Mon 20/04/15 Fri 1/05/15 : SME Architect, Business Analyst
1.2 Estimation 5days Mon4/05/15  Fri8/05/15 | ? Business Analyst,Developer,QA Tester
1.3 Draft Business Case 10days Mon4/05/15  Fri 15/05/15 W Project Manager
4 2 Analysis 28days  Mon 18/05/15 Wed 24/06/1% l 1
2.1 Requirement Gathering 10days Mon 18/05/15 Fri 29/05/15 Business |Analyst
2.2 Draft Requirements Documeni  15days Mon 1/06/15  Fri 13/06/15 -J_ siness Analyst
2.3 Requirements Review 2days Mon 22/06/15 Tue 23/06/15 1 [Business Analyst, SME, Developer, QA Tester,Architect
2.4 Requirements Sign-off 1day Wed 24/06/15 Wed 24/06/15 || SME
4 3 Design 35days Thu25/06/15 Wed 12/08/15 I |
3.1 High Level Design Document =~ 15days Thu25/06/15 Wed 15/07/15 ;Architecl
3.2 Design Review 20days | Thu 16/07/15 |Wed 12/08/15 T |Architect, Developer, QA Tester
4 4 Build 76 days Thu13/08/15 Thu 26/11/15 I 1
4 4.1 Component 1 70days Thu13/08/15 Wed 18/11/15 I
4.1.1 Sub Component A0 days Thu 13/08/15 ‘Wed 7/10/15 s Developer
4.1.2 Unit Testing 30days Thu8/10/15 Wed 18/11/15 Developer
4 4.2 Component 2 50days Thu13/08/15 Wed 21/10f15 [ |
4.2.1 5ub Component 20days Thu13/08/15 Wed 3/09/15 —u
4.2.2 Unit Testing 30days Thu10/09/15 Wed 21/10/15 Develo
4.3 Integration Testing Sdays Thu19/11/15 Wed 25/11/15 :
4.4 Configure QA Environment 1day Thu26/11/15 Thu26/11/15 %DWE["-"PE’
4 5 Quality Assurance Library 21days  Thu25/06/15 Thu 23/07/15 I ]
5.1 Requirement Analysis S5days Thu 25/06/15 |Wed 1/07/15 i QA Tester
5.2 Draft Test Case Library 10days Thu2/07/15 |Wed 15/07/15 E QA Tester
5.3 Review Test Case Library sdays Thul6/07/15 Wed 22/07/15 [ Business Analyst
5.4 Sign-off Test Case Library 1day | Thu23/07/15 Thu23/07/15 | Business Analyst,Quality Assurance Manager
4 6 Quality Assurance Test A2 days  Fri27/11/15  Mon 25/01/16 1
6.1 Test Execution 30days Fri27/11/15  Thu7/01/16 || T QA Teste




